FIBER TOOLS
OFL100 OTDR
OPTICAL TIME-DOMAIN
REFLECTOMETER
TESTING  |  TROUBLESHOOTING  |  ACCURACY
迅速な検査
• ワンボタンで簡単に使用できるテスト機能。
ボタンひとつで測定を開始します。

• ・ 8GB SDカード
セット内容
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OFL100-NA OFL100 with North American Power Supply
OFL100-EU OFL100 with UK and European Power Supplies
ACCESSORIES:
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OFL100-SCAPC SC/APC Adapter
OFL100-LCAPC LC/APC Adapter
OFL100-FCAPC FC/APC Adapter
OFLPS-NA OFL100 North American Power Supply with USB Cable
OFLPS-UK OFL100 United Kingdom Power Supply with USB Cable
OFLPS-EU OFL100 European Power Supply with USB Cable
OFLCC OFL100 Carry Case with Strap